Red Rooster battery assembly tools with automatic
shut-off are very well suited for assembly applications
with a need of good torque accuracy. Especially
in areas where cables and hoses impede handling
flexibility, such as interiors of cars,  coaches and trains.
• 	 High tightening speed
• 	 No reaction forces
• 	 High accuracy

R
A
C
TE
R
IS
TI
C
S
Type Square/
Hex drive
Torque
Nm
RPM Weight
kg
RRI-BIM15AT 1/4" Hex 7 - 15 4.500 1,2
RRI-BIM15T 3/8" Square 8 - 15 4.500 1,2
RRI-BIM25AT 1/4" Hex 14 - 23 4.500 1,2
RRI-BIM25T 3/8" Square 15 - 25 4.500 1,2
RRI-BIM35T 3/8" Square 22 - 35 3.500 1,2
RRI-BIM45T 3/8" Square 32 - 45 3.500 1,4
RRI-BIM65T 1/2" Square 45 - 65 3.200 1,9
  Type Cycles per battery charge,
hard joint (depending on
RPM and torque)
Ordernumber Ordernumber rubber

  Type Battery
voltage
Drive
size
Screw
size
mm
Torque
range
Nm
RPM Weight
kg
RRI-BS3H2 20 V 1/4" Hex M3 - M4 0,8 - 3 200-500 1
RRI-BS6H2 20 V 1/4" Hex M3 - M5 1,5 - 6 300-1.000 1
RRI-BS9H2 20 V 1/4" Hex M3 - M5 2 - 9 300-800 1
RRI-BS12H2 20 V 1/4" Hex M4 - M6 2,5 - 12 250-800 1
RRI-BS SERIES: SCREWDRIVERS
RRI-BA SERIES: ANGLE WRENCHES
Type Battery
voltage
Battery
type
Drive Bolt
capacity
mm
RPM Torque
Nm
Weight
kg
Vibration
m/s2
Noise
level
dB(A)
RRI-BA10S3 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" Square 4 - 5 400 - 1.000 3 - 12 1,5 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA16S3 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" Square 5 - 6 300 - 600 5 - 18 1,5 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA30S3 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" Square 6 - 8 250 - 450 8 - 30 1,5 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA35S3 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" Square 6 - 8 200 - 350 10 - 35 1,8 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA50S3 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" Square 6 - 10 200 10 - 50 2 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA70S3 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" Square 8 - 12 170 20 - 70 2,5 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA90S4 18 V Li-Ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 1/2" Square 8 - 12 90 30 - 90 2,5 < 2,5 < 75
LI-ION BATTERY, CHARGER, PROGRAMMER & POWER CORD